Letnja liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 7 - 15/5/2022

Disciplina 2 Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free 10 godina i stariji
07/05/2022 - 18:23 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

Pioniri B, 10 godina

1. ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa 12 PK Obilic 3357 350
2. PAJIC, Dunja 12 Crvena Zvezda 3399 337
3. PAVLOVIC, Nikolija 12 Mornar 3597 284
4. ANTONIJEVIC, Danica 12 Mornar 36.60 270
5. MIRIC, Maja 12 Vracar 37.24 256
6. BEGENISIC, Lena 12 CrvenaZvezda 37.26 256
7. DOBAJ, Dora 12  Bonatti 3746 252
8. ROSIC, Ksenija 12 PKBPK 37.78 245
9. GLIGORIC, Jana 12 Usce 39.26 219
10. RADOVANOVIC, Nadja 12 Tri Delfina 3950 215
11. BANOVIC, Srna 12  Bonatti 4232 174
12. MIHAILOVIC, Vera 12 Proswim 4267 170
13. LUKIC, Nevena 12 Sk Tent 4553 140
14. LEPOJEVIC, Hana 12 Panta Rei 4705 127
15. STAMATOVIC, Luna 12 Crvena Zvezda 53.33 87
16. ANDRIJASEVIC, Milica 12 Crvena Zvezda 53.72 85
17. IKONIC, Andjela 12 Sigma 55.41 77
18. MIJATOVIC, Drena 12 Crvena Zvezda 58.87 64

Pioniri A, 11 godina

1. RADOJEVIC, Olga 11 Mornar 3192 407
2. MUNIC ANDREA, 11  P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3250 386
3. MARKOVIC, Lena 11 11. April 3281 375
4. DJOKIC, Lara 11 PK Obilic 3287 373
5. SIMBOVSKI, Masa 11 11. April 3323 361
6. CORSOVIC, Milica 11 11. April 33.38 356
7. CIRIC, lvana 11  PK Obilic 3352 352
8. PJANIC, Isidora 11 11. April 33.83 342
9. PETROVIC, Dunja 11  P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 34.00 337
10. MILINOQVIC, Ksenija 11  P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3410 334
11. MILOSEVIC, Petra 11 Mornar 34.95 310
12. BOZIC, Dunja 11  P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3501 309
13. KRUPNIKOVIC, milica 11  P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 36.11 281
14. DUGANDZIC, Emilija 11  PK Obilic 36.29 277
15. PAJIC, Natalija 11  PK Obilic 36.68 268
16. PETKOVIC, Ana 11 11. April 36.73 267
17. RAKIC, Marta 11  Usce 3725 256
18. PEKOVIC, Nina 11  CrvenaZvezda 3757 250
19. IVOSEVIC, Nina 11 Barakuda 37.62 249
20. ZARIC, Masa 11 Mornar 37.65 248
21. MARKOVIC, Iva 11  Panta Rei 38.46 233
22. MIHAJLOVIC, Vanja 11  Partizan 38.60 230
23. DRAGIC, Lena 11  Usce 39.58 213
24. STANCIC, Zara 11  P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 40.66 197
KATIC, Nadja 11 PKBPK 4066 197

26. GUBERINIC, Kalina 11  PK Obilic 40.78 195
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Letnja liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 7 - 15/5/2022

Disciplina 2, Devojcice, 50m Slobodno/Free, Pioniri A, 11 godina

Rang

27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

DSQ

DSQ

RISTIC, Nikolina
PEKEC, Stasa
MEMEDOVIC, Helena
MIJAILOVIC, Sofija
MILANOQVIC, Petra

MILOSAVLJEVIC, Jovana

ZIVKOVIC, Ana
DIMIC, Andrea
MIJATOVIC, Dunja
IVANOQVIC, Dunja
SEKULIC, Iva
OBRADOVIC, Milica
CONIC, Sena

Kadeti, 12-13 godina

DJURIC, Miona
SVITLICA, Teodora
JOVANOVIC, Lena
KNEZEVIC, Matea
GRCIC, Milica
HODZIC, Masa
VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena
GONCIN, Tara
POPOVIC, Ekaterina
POPOVIC, Mila
CANIC, Marija
POPOVIC, Elena
JOVANOVSKI, Luna
STAMBOLIJA, Dunja
ZARIC, Irina
ALEMPIJEVIC, Mina
JANKOVIC, Lea
MITROVIC, Jana
MARJANOVIC, Iva
KNEZEVIC, Lena
SERHATLIC, Iskra
RAQS, Ivana

SIMIC, Ana
NOVOVIC, Ana
BUBALO, Masa
SIMIC, Mina
NESKOV, Lana
VESIC, Ilva
TUCAKOVIC, Tesa
ZIVKOVIC, Sofija
JOSIC, Sara
STOJILKOVIC, Jana
CIRKOQVIC, Andrea
RANKOVIC, Anastasija

. ALEMPIJEVIC, Masa

G.R.

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

09
09
09
09
09
10
09
09
09
09
09
10
10
10
09
09
09
09
10
10
09
09
10
10
10
09
09
09
10
09
09
10
10
10
09

Sk Tent

Novi Beograd 011
Mornar
Bonatti
Pingvin

Usce

T11

Proswim
Crvena Zvezda
Barakuda
Crvena Zvezda
PK Obilic
Panta Rei

PK Obilic

PK BPK

11. April

PK BPK

11. April

Partizan

Novi Beograd 011
Partizan

11. April

11. April

PK BPK

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
11. April

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Usce

Partizan

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
PK BPK

Sk Tent

Vracar

Novi Beograd 011

11. April

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
PK BPK

Vracar

Crvena Zvezda

Vracar

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
11. April

11. April

Partizan

Partizan

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Usce

Vreme Bodova

40.82 194
41.73 182
4229 175
4235 174
42.83 168
4473 148
48.57 115
48.60 115
48.73 114
48.84 113
56.87 72
35.54

46.25

2881 554
20.17 534
2945 519
29.88 497
30.38 472
30.63 461
31.06 442
31.15 438
3123 435
3127 433
3132 431
3144 426
3151 423
3199 405
3235 391
3241 389
3245 388
3259 383
3271 378
3279 376
3281 375
3299 369
33.13 364
33.15 364
33.70 346
3399 337
3400 337
3410 334
3451 322
3462 319
34.84 313
3487 312
3496 310
3515 305
3536 299
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Letnja liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 7 - 15/5/2022

Disciplina 2, Devoj€ice, 50m Slobodno/Free, Kadeti, 12-13 godina

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova

36. TOMIC, Lana 10 Barakuda 35.37 299
37. IVANOVIC, Ksenia 09 Mornar 35.60 293
38. USKOKOVIC, Nada 10 Usce 35.93 285
39. BAKIC, Nadja 09 Usce 35.97 284
40. DAMJANOVIC, Rima 09 CrvenaZvezda 36.32 276
41. MAJKIC, Ivona 10 Usce 3655 271
42. CADJENOVIC, Andjela 09 Barakuda 36.58 270
43. BOSKOVIC, Jelena 10 PK Obilic 36.65 269
44, SMILJANIC, Mila 10 Bonatti 36.76 266
45. ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 36.77 266
46. BELJUREVIC, Teodora 10 Panta Rei 37.02 261
47. RALETIC, Andjelka 10 Barakuda 37.64 248
48. TANASKOVIC, Marta 10 Bonatti 38.42 233
49. IVOSEVIC, Dunja 09 Barakuda 38.43 233
50. STANKOVIC, Jovana 10  Mornar 38.77 227
51. VUKSIC, Tea 10 PK Obilic 39.29 218
52. KOCIC, Danica 10 Barakuda 39.32 218
53. MOJSIN, Teodora 10  Mornar 39.39 216
54. SPASIC, Aleksandra 09  Tri Delfina 3955 214
55. MIKIC, Irena 09 Usce 40.06 206
56. STOJILIKOVIC, Natalija 10 Usce 40.39 201
57. STAMATOVIC, Lara 09 CrvenaZvezda 40.64 197
58. BOJOVIC, Ksenija 10 Barakuda 4433 152
59. PETROVIC, Selena 09  Proswim 4520 143
60. DMITROVIC, Elena 10 Usce 51.41 97
61. TADIC, Marija 10 Sk Tent 51.57 96
DSQ KECMAN, Petra 10 Barakuda 40.78

Juniori, 14-17 godina

1. LALKOVIC, Helena 05 11. April 2749 638
2. ROMANIC, Masa 05 PK Obilic 28.02 602
3. LABUS, Lara 06 Partizan 28.62 565
4. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 28.83 553
5. VAVIC, Dunja 07  11. April 29.07 539
6. NIKOLIC, Jovana 07  Usce 29.17 534
7. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd 29.28 528
8. POPOVIC, Sofia 07  11. April 29.36 523
9. KRISKA, Ena 07  11. April 2941 521
10. STOJILKOVIC, Sara 06 Partizan 2950 516
11. ROSIC MANOLA, Mia 06  Vracar 29.64 509
RADOVANOVIC, Visnja 08 PK Obilic 29.64 509

13. TODOROVIC, Jana 08 11. April 29.68 507
14. RADJENOVIC, Jovana 08 PK Ohilic 29.77 502
15. TODORIC, Katarina 06 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd 2990 496
16. ILIC, Nora 06 Barakuda 29.94 494
17. ILISIC, Nadja 05 11. April 29.97 492
18. SALIJOSKI, Kristina 05 PKBPK 30.01 490
19. RADOVIC VESNA, 07 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd 30.21 480
20. SIRKOVIC, Antonina 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 30.34 474
21. MARKOV, Milica 08  Vracar 30.56 464
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Letnja liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 7 - 15/5/2022

Disciplina 2, Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free, Juniori, 14-17 godina

Rang

22.
23.
24,

26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42,
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

TOMASEVIC, Tea
MILINOVIC, Tamara
RACIC, Teodora
MADIC, Nadja
STOJMENOVIC, Visnja
DRAMICANIN, Masa
JANKOVIC, Ena

HANN, Helena
OBRADOVIC, Jana
PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana
SIMONOVIC, Mia
CVETKOVIC, Angelina
TRICKOVIC, Katarina
DJOKIC, Milica
MILOVANOQVIC, Dora
STANCULOVIC, Anastasija
SULIC, Lena
PETROVIC, Una
BRKIC, Helena
BARJAKTAROQVIC, Dunja
MIJATOVIC, Livija
MIRKOV, Nadja
ZIVKOVIC, Natalija
STAMENKOVIC, Stasa
PAJIC, Milica
MILOSEVIC, Darinka
PAJIC, Jovana
RADOVIC MARINA,
DABOVIC, Janja
SEMIZ, Vanja
TRAJKOVIC, Jana
KONDIC-JOVANOVIC, Anastasija
PETROVIC, Jovana
STIJEPOVIC, Masa
BOJIC, Kristina
KANTAR, Sofija

DUSIC, Iva

KROMPIC, Dejana

Apsolutna, 10god i stariji

©ONOoTOA~WDNE

10.

POPOVIC, Tanja
LALKOVIC, Helena
ROMANIC, Masa
LABUS, Lara
DJURIC, Miona
COROQVIC, Katarina
VAVIC, Dunja
SVITLICA, Teodora
NIKOLIC, Jovana
PAVELSEK, Nina

G.R.

06
08
07
08
06
08
07
08
08
08
08
07
05
08
08
08
07
08
08
08
08
08
05
08
05
08
08
08
07
08
06
06
08
08
06
06
08
06

04
05
05
06
09
08
07
09
07
07

PK BPK

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
11. April

Novi Beograd 011
Partizan

Novi Beograd 011
Partizan

Vracar

11. April

Novi Beograd 011
Usce

11. April

Partizan

Partizan

Novi Beograd 011
Partizan

Novi Beograd 011
Novi Beograd 011
P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Barakuda

PK Obilic

Crvena Zvezda
Novi Beograd 011
11. April

Crvena Zvezda
Bonatti

Crvena Zvezda
P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Usce

Tri Delfina

Usce

Novi Beograd 011
Usce

Tri Delfina

Usce

Crvena Zvezda
Crvena Zvezda
T11

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
11. April

PK Ohbilic

Partizan

PK Ohbilic

Usce

11. April

PK BPK

Usce

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

Vreme Bodova

30.66
30.67
30.73
30.73
30.79
30.87
30.95
30.99
31.11
31.17
31.44
31.60
31.75
31.76
31.89
31.96
32.07
32.33
32.45
32.55
32.72
32.89
32.93
32.96
33.34
33.92
34.23
34.83
34.86
35.47
35.52
36.05
36.30
39.66
42.93
44.20
45.08
4541

26.75
27.49
28.02
28.62
28.81
28.83
29.07
29.17
290.17
290.28

460
459
456
456
454
450
447
445
440
437
426
420
414
413
408
406
402
392
388
384
378
372
371
370
357
339
330
313
313
297
295
283
277
212
167
153
144
141

692
638
602
565
554
553
539
534
534
528
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Letnja liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 7 - 15/5/2022

Disciplina 2, Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free, Apsolutna, 10god i stariji

Rang

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31

33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42,
43.
44,

46.

48.
49,
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

POPQVIC, Sofia
KRISKA, Ena
JOVANOQVIC, Lena
STOJILKOVIC, Sara
ROSIC MANOLA, Mia
RADOVANOVIC, Visnja
TODOROVIC, Jana
RADJENOVIC, Jovana
KNEZEVIC, Matea
TODORIC, Katarina
ILIC, Nora

ILISIC, Nadja
SALIJOSKI, Kristina
RADOVIC VESNA,
SIRKOVIC, Antonina
GRCIC, Milica
MARKOQV, Milica
HODZIC, Masa
TOMASEVIC, Tea
MILINOVIC, Tamara
RACIC, Teodora
MADIC, Nadja
STOJMENOVIC, Visnja
DRAMICANIN, Masa
JANKOVIC, Ena
HANN, Helena
VUKOSAVLJEVIC, Lena
OBRADOQVIC, Jana
GONCIN, Tara
PAJAZITOVIC, Snezana
POPOQVIC, Ekaterina
POPOVIC, Mila
CANIC, Marija
POPOVIC, Elena
SIMONOVIC, Mia
JOVANOVSKI, Luna
DJURDJEVIC, Ana
CVETKOVIC, Angelina
TRICKOVIC, Katarina
DJOKIC, Milica
MILOVANOQVIC, Dora
RADOJEVIC, Olga
STANCULOVIC, Anastasija
STAMBOLIJA, Dunja
SULIC, Lena
PETROVIC, Una
ZARIC, Irina
ALEMPIJEVIC, Mina
BRKIC, Helena
JANKOVIC, Lea

GR.

07  11. April
07  11. April
09  11. April
06 Partizan
06  Vracar
08 PK Ohbilic
08 11. April
08 PK Obilic
09 PKBPK

06 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd
06 Barakuda

05 11. April

05 PKBPK

07 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd
08 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd

09  11. April
08 Vracar

10 Partizan
06 PKBPK

08 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd
07  11. April
08 Novi Beograd 011

06 Partizan

08 Novi Beograd 011
07  Partizan

08  Vracar

09  Novi Beograd 011
08  11. April

09 Partizan

08  Novi Beograd 011
09 11. April

09 11. April

09 PKBPK

10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
08 Usce
10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

01 PK Ohbilic

07  11. April

05 Partizan

08 Partizan

08 Novi Beograd 011
11  Mornar

08 Partizan

10  11. April

07  Novi Beograd 011

08  Novi Beograd 011

09 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd
09 Usce

08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
09 Partizan

Vreme Bodova

2036 523
2041 521
2045 519
29050 516
29.64 509
29.64 509
29.68 507
29.77 502
29.88 497
2990 496
2094 494
20.97 492
30.01 490
30.21 480
30.34 474
30.38 472
30.56 464
30.63 461
30.66 460
30.67 459
30.73 456
30.73 456
30.79 454
30.87 450
30.95 447
30.99 445
31.06 442
3111 440
3115 438
31.17 437
31.23 435
31.27 433
31.32 431
3144 426
3144 426
3151 423
3151 423
3160 420
3175 414
3176 413
31.89 408
3192 407
3196 406
3199 405
32.07 402
3233 392
3235 391
3241 389
3245 388
3245 388
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Letnja liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 7 - 15/5/2022

Disciplina 2, Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free, Apsolutna, 10god i stariji

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
61. MUNIC ANDREA, 11  P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3250 386
62. BARJAKTAROVIC, Dunja 08 Barakuda 3255 384
63. MITROVIC, Jana 09 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3259 383
64. NEDELJKOVIC, Ana 02 PK Obilic 3270 379
65. MARJANOVIC, Iva 10 PKBPK 3271 378
66. MIJATOVIC, Livija 08 PK Obilic 3272 378
67. KNEZEVIC, Lena 10 Sk Tent 32.79 376
68. MARKOVIC, Lena 11 11. April 3281 375

SERHATLIC, Iskra 09 Vracar 3281 375
70. DJOKIC, Lara 11  PK Obilic 3287 373
71. MIRKOV, Nadja 08 CrvenaZvezda 3289 372
72. ZIVKOVIC, Natalija 05 Novi Beograd 011 3293 371
73. STAMENKOVIC, Stasa 08 11. April 3296 370
74. RAOS, lvana 09  Novi Beograd 011 3299 369
75. SIMIC, Ana 10  11. April 33.13 364
76. NOVOVIC, Ana 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3315 364
77. SIMBOVSKI, Masa 11 11. April 3323 361
78. PAJIC, Milica 05 CrvenaZvezda 3334 357
79. CORSOVIC, Milica 11 11. April 3338 356
80. CIRIC, lvana 11 PK Obilic 3352 352
81. ZIVOJINOVIC, Masa 12 PK Obilic 3357 350
82. BUBALO, Masa 10 PKBPK 33.70 346
83. PJANIC, Isidora 11 11. April 3383 342
84. MILOSEVIC, Darinka 08 Bonatti 33.92 339
85. PAJIC, Dunja 12 CrvenaZvezda 3399 337

SIMIC, Mina 09  Vracar 33.99 337
87. NESKOV, Lana 09 CrvenaZvezda 34.00 337

PETROVIC, Dunja 11  P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 34.00 337
89. MILINOVIC, Ksenija 11  P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3410 334

VESIC, Iva 09  Vracar 3410 334
91. PAJIC, Jovana 08 CrvenaZvezda 3423 330
92. TUCAKOVIC, Tesa 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3451 322
93. ZIVKOVIC, Sofija 09 11. April 34.62 319
94. RAJKOVIC, Dunja 04 Partizan 3465 318
95. RADOVIC MARINA, 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3483 313
96. JOSIC, Sara 09 11. April 3484 313
97. DABOVIC, Janja 07 Usce 34.86 313
98. STOJILKOVIC, Jana 10 Partizan 34.87 312
99. MILOSEVIC, Petra 11 Mornar 3495 310

100. CIRKOQVIC, Andrea 10 Partizan 3496 310

101. BOZIC, Dunja 11  P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 35.01 309

102. RANKOVIC, Anastasija 10 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 3515 305

103. ALEMPIJEVIC, Masa 09 Usce 35.36 299

104. TOMIC, Lana 10 Barakuda 35.37 299

105. SEMIZ, Vanja 08  Tri Delfina 3547 297

106. TRAJKOVIC, Jana 06 Usce 3552 295

107. IVANOVIC, Ksenia 09  Mornar 3560 293

108. USKOKOVIC, Nada 10 Usce 3593 285

109. PAVLOVIC, Nikolija 12 Mornar 3597 284

BAKIC, Nadja 09 Usce 35.97 284
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Letnja liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 7 - 15/5/2022

Disciplina 2, Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free, Apsolutna, 10god i stariji

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
111. KONDIC-JOVANOVIC, Anastasija 06  Novi Beograd 011 36.05 283
112. KRUPNIKOVIC, milica 11  P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 36.11 281
113. DUGANDZIC, Emilija 11 PK Ohilic 36.29 277
114. PETROVIC, Jovana 08 Usce 36.30 277
115. DAMJANOQVIC, Rima 09 CrvenaZvezda 36.32 276
116. MAJKIC, lvona 10 Usce 36.55 271
117. CADJENOVIC, Andjela 09 Barakuda 36.58 270
118. ANTONIJEVIC, Danica 12 Mornar 36.60 270
119. BOSKOVIC, Jelena 10 PK Ohbilic 36.65 269
120. PAJIC, Natalija 11  PK Obilic 36.68 268
121. PETKOVIC, Ana 11 11. April 36.73 267
122. SMILJANIC, Mila 10 Bonatti 36.76 266
123. ANTIC, Ana 10 11. April 36.77 266
124. BELJUREVIC, Teodora 10 Panta Rei 37.02 261
125. MIRIC, Maja 12 Vracar 37.24 256
126. RAKIC, Marta 11 Usce 3725 256
127. BEGENISIC, Lena 12 Crvena Zvezda 37.26 256
128. DOBAJ, Dora 12  Bonatti 3746 252
129. PEKOVIC, Nina 11 CrvenaZvezda 3757 250
130. IVOSEVIC, Nina 11  Barakuda 3762 249
131. RALETIC, Andjelka 10 Barakuda 37.64 248
132. ZARIC, Ma3a 11  Mornar 37.65 248
133. ROSIC, Ksenija 12 PKBPK 37.78 245
134. TANASKOVIC, Marta 10 Bonatti 3842 233
135. IVOSEVIC, Dunja 09 Barakuda 3843 233
136. MARKOVIC, Iva 11 Panta Rei 38.46 233
137. MIHAJLOVIC, Vanja 11  Partizan 38.60 230
138. STANKOVIC, Jovana 10  Mornar 38.77 227
139. GLIGORIC, Jana 12 Usce 39.26 219
140. VUKSIC, Tea 10 PK Ohbilic 39.29 218
141. KOCIC, Danica 10 Barakuda 39.32 218
142. MOJSIN, Teodora 10  Mornar 39.39 216
143. RADOVANOVIC, Nadja 12 Tri Delfina 3950 215
144. SPASIC, Aleksandra 09  Tri Delfina 3955 214
145. DRAGIC, Lena 11  Usce 39.58 213
146. STIJEPOVIC, Masa 08  Tri Delfina 39.66 212
147. MIKIC, Irena 09 Usce 40.06 206
148. STOJILIKOVIC, Natalija 10 Usce 4039 201
149. STAMATOVIC, Lara 09 CrvenaZvezda 40.64 197
150. STANCIC, Zara 11  P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 40.66 197

KATIC, Nadja 11 PKBPK 40.66 197
152. GUBERINIC, Kalina 11 PK Ohilic 40.78 195
153. RISTIC, Nikolina 11 Sk Tent 40.82 194
154. PEKEC, Stasa 11 Novi Beograd 011 4173 182
155. MEMEDOVIC, Helena 11  Mornar 42.29 175
156. BANOVIC, Srna 12  Bonatti 42.32 174
157. MIJAILOVIC, Sofija 11  Bonatti 4235 174
158. MIHAILOVIC, Vera 12 Proswim 4267 170
159. MILANOVIC, Petra 11  Pingvin 4283 168
160. BOJIC, Kristina 06 Usce 4293 167
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Letnja liga Beograda 2022
Beograd, 7 - 15/5/2022

Disciplina 2, Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free, Apsolutna, 10god i stariji

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
161. KANTAR, Sofija 06  CrvenaZvezda 4420 153
162. BOJOVIC, Ksenija 10 Barakuda 4433 152
163. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Jovana 11 Usce 4473 148
164. DUSIC, Ilva 08 CrvenaZvezda 45.08 144
165. PETROVIC, Selena 09  Proswim 4520 143
166. KROMPIC, Dejana 06 Ti1 4541 141
167. LUKIC, Nevena 12 Sk Tent 4553 140
168. LEPOJEVIC, Hana 12 Panta Rei 47.05 127
169. ZIVKOVIC, Ana 11 T11 4857 115
170. DIMIC, Andrea 11  Proswim 48.60 115
171. MIJATOVIC, Dunja 11  CrvenaZvezda 4873 114
172. IVANOVIC, Dunja 11  Barakuda 4884 113
173. DMITROVIC, Elena 10 Usce 5141 97
174. TADIC, Marija 10 Sk Tent 51.57 96
175. STAMATOVIC, Luna 12 Crvena Zvezda 53.33 87
176. ANDRIJASEVIC, Milica 12 Crvena Zvezda 53.72 85
177. IKONIC, Andjela 12 Sigma 55.41 77
178. SEKULIC, Iva 11  CrvenaZvezda 56.87 72
179. MIJATOVIC, Drena 12  Crvena Zvezda 58.87 64
DSQ OBRADOVIC, Milica 11  PK Obilic 35.54

DSQ KECMAN, Petra 10 Barakuda 40.78

DSQ CONIC, Sena 11 Panta Rei 46.25
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